Write-In Results will be available after the Official Canvass.

Precinct

Algansee Township
Batavia Township
Bethel Township
Bronson Township
Butler Township

California Township

Coldwater Township
Gilead Township
Girard Township

Kinderhook Township

Matteson Township

Noble Township
Ovid Township

Quincy Township #1

Quincy Township #2

Sherwood Township
Union Township

City of Bronson

City of Coldwater #1

City of Coldwater #2

City of Coldwater #3

City of Coldwater #4

TOTALS

Registered Voters

% of Voter Turnout

Proposal Offices Primary 2014

# Of
Reg.
Voters

1292
1061
968
1059
889
452
2882
486
1507
1359
948
352
2155
1391
1960
1633
2112
1447
1819
1910
2232
1833

31747

19.42%

August 5, 2014
Arrow down or across the page to view all Precincts and Races.
Click tab at the bottom of the page to view other catagories.

Poll 1
Book
Totals

335
81
15

256

143
65

695

104

348

236
86
86

236
339
180
306
261
209
322
600
248

Poll 2
Book
Totals

Poll 3
Book
Totals

Poll
Book
Totals

335
212
227
256
172
65
695
104
348
236
220
86
509
236
339
180
306
261
209
322
600
248

6166

% Voters
(Per
Precinct)

25.93%
19.98%
23.45%
24.17%
19.35%
14.38%
24.12%
21.40%
23.09%
17.37%
23.21%
24 .43%
23.62%
16.97%
17.30%
11.02%
14.49%
18.04%
11.49%
16.86%
26.88%
13.53%



COMMISSION ON AGING PROPOSAL BATA PR(

A Renewal of the Current M
5 years for the purpose of func

Renewal .4908 Mill for 5 years used by elderly anc

YES TOTALS NO TOTALS YES TOTALS
243 243 82 82 200 200
142 142 61 61 113 113
147 147 72 72 120 120
143 143 108 108 121 121
102 102 63 63 79 79
47 47 18 18 31 31
578 578 97 97 499 499
58 58 38 38 44 44
276 276 58 58 239 239
178 178 50 50 144 144
134 134 82 82 98 98
46 46 34 34 39 39
390 390 94 94 328 328
184 184 46 46 162 162
253 253 72 72 224 224
112 112 65 65 89 89
235 235 64 64 193 193
164 164 80 80 137 137
171 171 32 32 145 145
274 274 38 38 241 241
517 517 69 69 477 477
199 199 39 39 183 183

4593 4593 1362 1362 3906 3906



JPOSAL DISTRICT LIBRARY

ill for a total of .35 Mill for Annual Millage, .5 Mills for a period of 8 years, for the

ling a transit system primarily prupose of the operating expenses for all branches of

1 disable persons the Branch District Library?
NO TOTALS YES TOTALS NO TOTALS
124 124 218 218 109 109
89 89 134 134 72 72
99 99 136 136 85 85
130 130 130 130 123 123
85 85 97 97 68 68
33 33 39 39 25 25
172 172 524 524 159 159
51 51 56 56 45 45
93 93 247 247 91 91
84 84 151 151 75 75
116 116 108 108 103 103
41 41 46 46 39 39
153 153 345 345 151 151
66 66 191 191 45 45
98 98 240 240 93 93
87 87 107 107 69 69
106 106 216 216 79 79
105 105 174 174 83 83
56 56 162 162 41 41
69 69 268 268 51 51
105 105 494 494 84 84
56 56 198 198 45 45

2018 2018 4281 4281 1735 1735



